
LOT B-32
VILLAS AT OYSTER BAY HARBOURS
PBK 8/229

ANSTEAD GREG & SUSAN
96588 COMPASS POINT DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5481-0B32-0000
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0

965,729

2599/0734 10/21/2022 WD Q I 02 738,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDERS

ANSTEAD GREG & SUSA

2441/1355 3/05/2021 SW Q V 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O B ISLAND HOMES LLC 

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDE
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220015894 10/21/2022

B2103461 NEW CONSTR 407,398 03/22/2021

2023HX Base Yr

96588 COMPASS POINT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 50
Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 3,534 150.0444 237.07 837,805 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.75 99.25

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2379

BAS 187 100 2022 187 44,000

BAS 2,192 100 2022 2,192 515,760

DCK 45 10 2022 4 941

FGR 1,334 55 2022 734 172,704

FOP 110 30 2022 33 7,764

FOP 110 30 2022 33 7,764

FOP 731 30 2022 219 51,529

FSP 238 40 2022 95 22,353

FST 42 55 2022 23 5,412

STR 56 10 2022 6 1,411
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

5,125 3,534 831,521

FOP=[YR=2022] W17 FGR=[YR=2022] W17 S70 E11 S2 E12 N2
FOP=[YR=2022] E11 N6 STR=[YR=2022] E4 N14 DCK=[YR=2022] E1 N9
W5 S9 E4$ W4 S14$ N4 BAS=[YR=2022]  N17 W11 FST=[YR=2022] W7
S6 E7 N6$ S17 E11$ W11 S10$ N21 W7 N6 E1 N43$ S43 E17 N43$
PTR=E15 BAS=[YR=2022] E17 FSP=[YR=2022] E17 S14 W17 N14$ S14
E17 S50 FOP=[YR=2022]  S10 W3 STR=[YR=2022] S16W8 N4 E4 N12
E4$ W8 N10 E11$ W11 S12 W12 N2 W11 N74$ W15$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 1,980

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,032.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 10,217

12,197

1 000116 C RES MARSH 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


